
Cambridge Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Indian Valley 00:14:34.23 50

2 Tusky Valley 00:14:57.36 62

3 Barnesville 00:16:04.21 98

4 Welty 00:16:16.56 103

5 River View 00:16:30.41 118

6 Licking Valley 00:16:45.82 131

7 Belpre 00:17:31.51 151

8 Edison 00:18:24.05 169

9 St. Francis DeSales 00:19:57.08 206

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Clairsville 00:19:15.99 4

Meadowbrook 00:19:11.02 4

Philo 00:17:31.17 4

Harding 00:19:40.70 3

Caldwell 00:14:30.70 2

Shenandoah 00:16:16.20 2

Crooksville 00:16:08.80 2

East Muskingum 00:18:29.64 2

Ridgewood 00:17:15.47 2

Indian Creek 00:16:10.91 2

Linsly 00:19:04.11 2

Claymont 00:14:07.10 1

Granville Christian Academy 00:14:09.03 1

Malvern 00:14:28.77 1

Maysville 00:14:30.12 1

Zanesville 00:14:46.39 1

Southern 00:16:40.89 1

Carrollton 00:16:52.86 1

Morgan 00:18:46.97 1

Newcomerstown 00:18:58.90 1

West Muskingum 00:19:33.98 1

Cambridge 00:21:07.59 1

Bridgeport 00:21:23.57 1
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Indian Valley 00:14:34.23 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 217 Bailey Herbert 00:13:31.70 2

2 5 220 Emily Cope 00:13:49.92 5

3 9 222 Blaire Harshey 00:14:11.28 7

4 12 216 Rowan Harshey 00:14:20.77 8

5 49 215 Bella Green 00:16:57.48 28

6 81 221 Leila Green 00:20:47.23 (47)

2 Tusky Valley 00:14:57.36 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 575 Natalie Rennicker 00:13:34.86 3

2 4 574 Josie Eick 00:13:49.11 4

3 22 570 Jillian Sponaugle 00:15:00.84 12

4 33 571 Natalie Stokes 00:15:53.53 19

5 41 576 Sara Whitlach 00:16:28.45 24

6 46 569 Sidney Bosler 00:16:43.71 (26)

3 Barnesville 00:16:04.21 5 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1 Addy Reed 00:13:08.85 1

2 15 8 Lynzey Kiser 00:14:38.10 9

3 27 10 Bradie Nixon 00:15:28.80 15

4 52 9 Liv McCrate 00:17:16.85 30

5 75 11 Emma Swan 00:19:48.43 43

4 Welty 00:16:16.56 5 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 603 Audrey Rosneck 00:14:56.09 11

2 24 608 Kamri Patterson 00:15:08.74 13

3 28 602 Angel Kaufman 00:15:37.54 16

4 36 607 Candace Haskew 00:15:58.51 21

5 74 601 Calliana Kaderly 00:19:41.92 42

5 River View 00:16:30.41 6 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 457 Emma Cochran 00:15:13.53 14

2 30 458 Marie Maroni 00:15:46.37 17

3 31 453 Ella West-Blaho 00:15:50.26 18

4 56 456 Julia Adams 00:17:45.43 34

5 59 452 Charley Reed 00:17:56.47 35

6 65 450 Amaya Fisher 00:18:45.80 (39)

6 Licking Valley 00:16:45.82 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 270 Samantha Little 00:15:54.12 20

2 40 267 Hiedi Flegle 00:16:24.28 23

3 42 271 Shaylee Nethers 00:16:31.10 25

4 53 264 Arabella Kemp 00:17:24.93 31

5 54 263 Ava Bonifant 00:17:34.69 32

6 61 265 Layla VanCuren 00:18:05.74 (37)

7 62 268 Kendal Gregory 00:18:06.37 (38)

7 Belpre 00:17:31.51 5 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Girls - 5

1 19 39 Lydia Stevens 00:14:51.93 10

2 48 36 Gabby Campbell 00:16:56.96 27

3 55 35 Kylee Breedlove 00:17:43.14 33

4 60 37 Bailey Gruber 00:18:05.03 36

5 78 38 Harper Rogers 00:20:00.50 45

8 Edison 00:18:24.05 5 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 165 Lydia Krepps 00:14:00.99 6

2 50 164 Leah Hendrix 00:17:00.54 29

3 70 167 Lucy Roth 00:19:09.02 41

4 77 160 Monica Taylor 00:19:58.66 44

5 87 166 Luci Kruel 00:21:51.02 49

9 St. Francis DeSales 00:19:57.08 6 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 538 Ella Reed 00:16:20.81 22

2 67 533 Susie Caton 00:18:55.59 40

3 79 534 Maggie Ewing 00:20:15.12 46

4 84 532 Josie Brewer 00:21:32.83 48

5 89 537 Ady Martin 00:22:41.04 50

6 92 535 Grace Lee 00:24:28.02 (51)
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Cambridge Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1 Addy Reed 7th 00:13:08.85 Barnesville

2 2 217 Bailey Herbert 7th 00:13:31.70 Indian Valley

3 3 575 Natalie Rennicker 8th 00:13:34.86 Tusky Valley

4 4 574 Josie Eick 8th 00:13:49.11 Tusky Valley

5 5 220 Emily Cope 8th 00:13:49.92 Indian Valley

6 6 165 Lydia Krepps 8th 00:14:00.99 Edison

7 0 104 Emma McPherson 7th 00:14:07.10 Claymont

8 0 635 Sierra Petry 8th 00:14:09.03 Granville Christian Academy

9 7 222 Blaire Harshey 8th 00:14:11.28 Indian Valley

10 0 519 Morgan Horan 7th 00:14:12.64 St. Clairsville

11 0 53 Jacque Clark 7th 00:14:13.04 Caldwell

12 8 216 Rowan Harshey 7th 00:14:20.77 Indian Valley

13 0 329 Olivia Maher 7th 00:14:28.77 Malvern

14 0 342 Olivia Rusnak 8th 00:14:30.12 Maysville

15 9 8 Lynzey Kiser 8th 00:14:38.10 Barnesville

16 0 480 Natasha Saling 7th 00:14:44.24 Shenandoah

17 0 619 Miah Wilcox 8th 00:14:46.39 Zanesville

18 0 52 Alyson Bandoni 7th 00:14:48.37 Caldwell

19 10 39 Lydia Stevens 7th 00:14:51.93 Belpre

20 0 349 Layne Pressdee 7th 00:14:52.48 Meadowbrook

21 11 603 Audrey Rosneck 7th 00:14:56.09 Welty

22 12 570 Jillian Sponaugle 7th 00:15:00.84 Tusky Valley

23 0 139 Lilah Frame 7th 00:15:03.01 Crooksville

24 13 608 Kamri Patterson 8th 00:15:08.74 Welty

25 14 457 Emma Cochran 8th 00:15:13.53 River View

26 0 152 Addilyn Kent 7th 00:15:16.15 East Muskingum

27 15 10 Bradie Nixon 8th 00:15:28.80 Barnesville

28 16 602 Angel Kaufman 7th 00:15:37.54 Welty

29 0 347 Bailee Dean 7th 00:15:46.32 Meadowbrook

30 17 458 Marie Maroni 8th 00:15:46.37 River View

31 18 453 Ella West-Blaho 7th 00:15:50.26 River View

32 0 433 Xanya Hasham 8th 00:15:51.33 Ridgewood

33 19 571 Natalie Stokes 7th 00:15:53.53 Tusky Valley

34 20 270 Samantha Little 8th 00:15:54.12 Licking Valley

35 0 202 Calista Cozart 8th 00:15:58.11 Indian Creek

36 21 607 Candace Haskew 8th 00:15:58.51 Welty

37 0 301 Brynn Heller 7th 00:16:00.21 Linsly

38 22 538 Ella Reed 8th 00:16:20.81 St. Francis DeSales

39 0 201 Dalana Bove 8th 00:16:23.72 Indian Creek

40 23 267 Hiedi Flegle 8th 00:16:24.28 Licking Valley

41 24 576 Sara Whitlach 8th 00:16:28.45 Tusky Valley

42 25 271 Shaylee Nethers 8th 00:16:31.10 Licking Valley

43 0 415 Taylor Bertke 7th 00:16:37.49 Philo

44 0 501 Maddie Garner 8th 00:16:40.89 Southern

45 0 416 Tiffany Bertke 7th 00:16:43.35 Philo

46 (26) 569 Sidney Bosler 7th 00:16:43.71 Tusky Valley

47 0 82 Allie Bryan 7th 00:16:52.86 Carrollton

48 27 36 Gabby Campbell 7th 00:16:56.96 Belpre

49 28 215 Bella Green 7th 00:16:57.48 Indian Valley

50 29 164 Leah Hendrix 8th 00:17:00.54 Edison

51 0 138 Bailey Cannon 7th 00:17:14.58 Crooksville

Printed: 9/30/2023 1:48:13 PM Page: 4 of 5



Cambridge Invitational - MS Girls - 5

52 30 9 Liv McCrate 8th 00:17:16.85 Barnesville

53 31 264 Arabella Kemp 7th 00:17:24.93 Licking Valley

54 32 263 Ava Bonifant 7th 00:17:34.69 Licking Valley

55 33 35 Kylee Breedlove 7th 00:17:43.14 Belpre

56 34 456 Julia Adams 8th 00:17:45.43 River View

57 0 418 Adrain Valentine 7th 00:17:47.59 Philo

58 0 479 Kallay Ackley 7th 00:17:48.16 Shenandoah

59 35 452 Charley Reed 7th 00:17:56.47 River View

60 36 37 Bailey Gruber 7th 00:18:05.03 Belpre

61 (37) 265 Layla VanCuren 7th 00:18:05.74 Licking Valley

62 (38) 268 Kendal Gregory 8th 00:18:06.37 Licking Valley

63 0 188 Cabella Hudson 7th 00:18:32.24 Harding

64 0 434 Kail Jones 8th 00:18:39.60 Ridgewood

65 (39) 450 Amaya Fisher 7th 00:18:45.80 River View

66 0 379 Jessa Fullen 8th 00:18:46.97 Morgan

67 40 533 Susie Caton 7th 00:18:55.59 St. Francis DeSales

68 0 423 Allison Layton 8th 00:18:56.23 Philo

69 0 405 Ariah Gamble 8th 00:18:58.90 Newcomerstown

70 41 167 Lucy Roth 8th 00:19:09.02 Edison

71 0 521 Harper Poe 7th 00:19:12.76 St. Clairsville

72 0 517 Kenzie Carrel 7th 00:19:17.35 St. Clairsville

73 0 611 Avery Bollinger 7th 00:19:33.98 West Muskingum

74 42 601 Calliana Kaderly 7th 00:19:41.92 Welty

75 43 11 Emma Swan 8th 00:19:48.43 Barnesville

76 0 189 Lidia Rea 7th 00:19:57.45 Harding

77 44 160 Monica Taylor 7th 00:19:58.66 Edison

78 45 38 Harper Rogers 7th 00:20:00.50 Belpre

79 46 534 Maggie Ewing 7th 00:20:15.12 St. Francis DeSales

80 0 192 Gabriella Rea 8th 00:20:32.40 Harding

81 (47) 221 Leila Green 8th 00:20:47.23 Indian Valley

82 0 71 Joanna Brown 8th 00:21:07.59 Cambridge

83 0 642 Rabekah Blake 8th 00:21:23.57 Bridgeport

84 48 532 Josie Brewer 7th 00:21:32.83 St. Francis DeSales

85 0 151 Olivia Beebe 7th 00:21:43.14 East Muskingum

86 0 346 Carmen Black 7th 00:21:45.78 Meadowbrook

87 49 166 Luci Kruel 8th 00:21:51.02 Edison

88 0 303 Natasha Walsh 8th 00:22:08.02 Linsly

89 50 537 Ady Martin 8th 00:22:41.04 St. Francis DeSales

90 0 348 Makenna Huth 7th 00:24:19.50 Meadowbrook

91 0 520 Emmy Mancz 7th 00:24:21.20 St. Clairsville

92 (51) 535 Grace Lee 7th 00:24:28.02 St. Francis DeSales
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